
OPENING
HOURS
12PM -
2.30PM

THE BORRODALE HOTEL
L U N C H  M E N U

SOUP

Soup & homemade scone

Add soup to any wrap

Seafood Chowder & Scone

King prawn, mussels, squid,

smoked haddock, corn

£6.00

£3.50

£9.50

SEARED WRAPS

MEALS

Salar Salmon & Haddock Fish Cakes, sweet chilli & lime noodle salad

Chinese Chicken Curry & Rice

Salt & Pepper Squid Bites, wasabi mayo, green salad

South Uist Crab Macaroni, sun-dried basil, sweet paprika

Cockles in garlic butter, oatcakes

Hunters Chicken

BBQ chicken, bacon, cheddar

Seafood Bechamel

King prawn,mussels,prawns,squid

Ploughmans

Ham,smoked applewood,pickle,salad

Panko Breaded Cod

Tartar sauce, salad

Salar Smoked Salmon

Avocado, mixed leaves

Black Cajun Roasted Veg

Hummus

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£7.50
 

£8.75

 
 

£7.50

 

£7.50

 

£8.75

 
 

£6.75

SIDES

Chips

Sweet potato fries

£3.00

£3.50

£12.50

£14.00

£9.50

£14.50

£9.50

DESSERTS

Irish Cream Bread & Butter Pudding

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Salted Caramel & Chocolate Tart

Brownie & Popcorn Sundae


