THE BORRODALE HOTEL OPENING HOURS

LUNCH MENU

12PM -2.30PM

SEARED WRAPS

Hunters Chicken	£7.50	
BBQ chicken, bacon, cheddar		
Seafood Bechamel	£8.75	
King prawn, mussels, prawns, squid		
Ploughmans	£7.50	
Ham, smoked applewood, pickle, salad		
Panko Breaded Cod	£7.50	
Tartar sauce, salad		
Salar Smoked Salmon	£8.75	
Avocado, mixed leaves		
Black Cajun Roasted Veg	£6.75	
Hummus		

SOUP

Soup & homemade scone	£6.00
Add soup to any wrap	£3.50
Seafood Chowder & Scone	£9.50
King prawn, mussels, squid,	
smoked haddock, corn	

SIDES

Chips	£3.00
Sweet potato fries	£3.50

MEALS

Salar Salmon & Haddock Fish Cakes, sweet chilli & lime noodle salad	£12.50
Chinese Chicken Curry & Rice	£14.00
Salt & Pepper Squid Bites, wasabi mayo, green salad	£9.50
South Uist Crab Macaroni, sun-dried basil, sweet paprika	£14.50
Cockles in garlic butter, oatcakes	£9.50

DESSERTS

Irish Cream Bread & Butter Pudding	£5.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£5.00
Salted Caramel & Chocolate Tart	£5.00
Brownie & Popcorn Sundae	£5.00